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Vararepresentant
Tillitsvalgt

17 Nord-Trendelag
Listeforslag-ID: 63019

Navn

Owe Ingemann Waltherzoe
Jonny Salberg

Merete Letnes @degaard
Svein Kristian Bremer

Janita Salberg

Helge Ebbesen @degaard
Tommy Albrigtsen

Ann Elisabeth Monsen Eli
Ingar Lillemo

Cheryl Burdas Abellanosa Bremer
Merethe Karlsen Waltherzge

INGAR
SVEIN KRISTIAN

Parti/Gruppe: Partiet DNI
Alternativt partinavn:

Fodselsar
1963
1972
1977
1965
1977
1972
1972
1955
1971
1975
1972

LILLEMO
BREMER



